V1 V1.1+(V1.14) V1.15 All Coins All Portals Explore% 50% Total

10.7 [1 4:27.614 [2] 3:56.423 [3]17.619 [4]13.134 [5] 32.013 [6] 29.631 [7]16:33.392

RSVl 3.7 [8]  2.895[9] 2.101[10]

B:56 [11] 3:46.086 [12]

8:20.4 7:30.595  3:58.524




Times in UTC.

100% V1 100% V1.1+(V1.14) 100% V1.15 Fastest Marathon V1 Fastest Marathon V1.1+ (V1.14) Fastest Marathon V1.15 V1TAS V1.1+(V1.14) TAS V1.15TAS All Coins All Portals 50%

Explore%

Total

WILL KEEP
HISTORY
ONCEALL
CATEGORIES
HAVE DATA

4:10.7

4:27.614

3:56.423

3.7

2.895

2.101

3:56

3:46.086

N/A

17.619

13.134  29.361

32.013

16:33.392





































[1] Held by Algorox.

[2] Held by LIGHTSTARE.

[3] Technical World Record held by LIGHTSTARE.
[4] Held by LIGHTSTARE.

[5] Held by LIGHTSTARE.

[6] Held by LIGHTSTARE.

[7] Held by LIGHTSTARE.

[8] Held by An_Person, LIGHTSTARE, and Bat.
[9] Held by Zelo101.

[10] Held by Zelo101.

[11] Held by Algorox.

[12] Held by LIGHTSTARE.



